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FELL CHAMPIONSHIP 2004

 Back

All Bingley       CAT  STA  OGD  N S  3 P  JUR  ENN  ELD  TTT  BOR  THI  B N  G W  TOT

Robin Lawrence         48   49   46   48   49    -    -   50    -   50   48   49   389

Jason Feeney      V40   -   46   43    -    -    -   48   49   45   49   50   47   377

James Senior           43   45    -   44    -   50   46   47   46   48    -   46   372

Sharon Taylor     F    40   44   42   47    -    -   43    -   47    -   46   43   352

Dave Stephenson   V40  37   40   37   39    -   48    -   45    -   46   45    -   337

Peter Jagan       V50  31   35   35   40   46   49   38    -    -   45   42   39   334

Colin Moses            45    -   45    -   48    -    -   48   48    -   49   48   331

Mike Smith        V40   -   38   31   37    -   47   36   43    -   44   43    -   319

Adrian Netherwood V40  38   39   33   34    -    -   44   44   41    -   44    -   317

Ian Holmes             50    -   50   49   50    -    -    -   49    -    -    -   248

Rob Jebb               49   50   49    -    -    -    -    -   50    -    -   50   248

Bruce Duncan      V50  26   31   26    -    -    -   30   40    -    -   39   36   228

Ian Goodyear      V50  28    -    -   35   45    -   32   39    -    -    -   42   221

Philip Helliwell  V50  24   28   34   42   47    -    -    -   43    -    -    -   218

Andy Nicoll            39   43    -   41    -    -   45    -    -    -    -   45   213

Roger Hall        V50  30   30   32    -    -    -   29    -    -   42    -   35   198

Harry Atkinson    V50  29   33   30    -    -    -   35    -    -    -   40    -   167

Andy Frame              -    -   27    -    -    -    -   41   40    -    -   38   146

Andrew Wood            44   47    -    -    -    -   50    -    -    -    -    -   141

Steve Frazer      V40  47   48   44    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   139

Rebecca Whelan    FV40 21   26   25    -    -    -   25   33    -    -    -    -   130

Sue Becconsall    FV40  -   41   39   46    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   126

Kirstin Bailey    F     -    -   41   43    -    -    -    -   42    -    -    -   126

Mick Ford         V50   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   43   41   41   125

Allan Webster     V40  20   25    -    -    -    -    -   34    -   40    -    -   119

Neil Barratt      V40   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   41   38   40   119

John Egan              34   37    -    -    -    -    -    -   44    -    -    -   115

Andy Peace              -    -   48   50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   98

Peter Clarke      V40   -   42    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   47    -   89

Sam Webster       U18  42    -    -    -    -    -    -   46    -    -    -    -   88

Sharon Smith      F    23    -   28    -    -    -   28    -    -    -    -    -   79

John Young        V50   -    -    -   38    -    -   41    -    -    -    -    -   79

Paul Whelan            32    -    -    -    -    -    -   42    -    -    -    -   74

Pete Jebb         V50   -    -    -    -    -    -    -   36    -    -    -   37   73

Danny Ward              -   36   36    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   72

Ian Hill          V40   -    -    -   36    -    -   31    -    -    -    -    -   67

Bill Hargreaves   V50  27    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   39    -    -    -   66

Mark Latham       V40  25    -    -    -    -    -   33    -    -    -    -    -   58

Will Calvert      V40  22   27    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   49

Dave Shaw               -    -    -    -    -    -   49    -    -    -    -    -   49

Mark Croasdale          -    -   47    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   47

Nigel Bedell            -    -    -    -    -    -   47    -    -    -    -    -   47

Adrian Rushworth  V40   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   47    -    -   47

Robin Bradbury         46    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   46

Chris Gibbins           -    -    -   45    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   45

Mike Scott              -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   44   44

James Dunn        U16   -    -    -    -    -    -   42    -    -    -    -    -   42

Paul Mitchell     V40  41    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   41

Helen Johnson     F     -    -   40    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   40

Andy Smiddy       V40   -    -    -    -    -    -   40    -    -    -    -    -   40

Tom Crowley       U14   -    -    -    -    -    -   39    -    -    -    -    -   39

Ruth Whitehead    F     -    -   38    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   38

Bobby Adamson     J     -    -    -    -    -    -    -   38    -    -    -    -   38

Robert Duckworth  U16   -    -    -    -    -    -   37    -    -    -    -    -   37

Mick Watson       V50   -    -    -    -    -    -    -   37    -    -    -    -   37

John Collinson    V50   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   37    -   37

Martin Peace           36    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   36

Nick Helliwell         35    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   35

Mary Green        F     -    -    -    -    -    -    -   35    -    -    -    -   35

Bob Dover         V60   -   34    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   34

Robert Eccles     V40   -    -    -    -    -    -   34    -    -    -    -    -   34

Robert Adamson    V40   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   34   34

Steven Fry        V40  33    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   33

Steve Plunkett          -   32    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   32

Chris Tordoff     V50   -   29    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   29

Alison Marks      FV40  -    -   29    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   29
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Alison Marks      FV40  -    -   29    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   29

Dave Anderson     V50   -    -    -    -    -    -   27    -    -    -    -    -   27

John Smithurst    V50   -    -    -    -    -    -   26    -    -    -    -    -   26

Jo Rodger         F    19    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   19

Women                  STA  OGD  N S  3 P  JUR  ENN  ELD  TTT  BOR  THI  B N  G W  TOT

Sharon Taylor          20   20   20   20    -    -   20    -   20    -   20   20   160

Rebecca Whelan         18   18   13    -    -    -   18   19    -    -    -    -   86

Kirstin Bailey          -    -   19   18    -    -    -    -   19    -    -    -   56

Sue Becconsall          -   19   17   19    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   55

Sharon Smith           19    -   14    -    -    -   19    -    -    -    -    -   52

Mary Green              -    -    -    -    -    -    -   20    -    -    -    -   20

Helen Johnson           -    -   18    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   18

Jo Rodger              17    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   17

Ruth Whitehead          -    -   16    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   16

Alison Marks            -    -   15    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   15

M40                    STA  OGD  N S  3 P  JUR  ENN  ELD  TTT  BOR  THI  B N  G W  TOT

Jason Feeney            -   19   19    -    -    -   20   20   20   20   20   20   158

Dave Stephenson        17   17   18   20    -   20    -   19    -   18   18    -   147

Adrian Netherwood      18   16   17   17    -    -   19   18   19    -   17    -   141

Mike Smith              -   15   16   19    -   19   17   17    -   17   16    -   136

Steve Frazer           20   20   20    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   60

Allan Webster          13   13    -    -    -    -    -   16    -   15    -    -   57

Neil Barratt            -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   16   15   19   50

Peter Clarke            -   18    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   19    -   37

Ian Hill                -    -    -   18    -    -   14    -    -    -    -    -   32

Mark Latham            15    -    -    -    -    -   15    -    -    -    -    -   30

Will Calvert           14   14    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   28

Paul Mitchell          19    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   19

Adrian Rushworth        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   19    -    -   19

Andy Smiddy             -    -    -    -    -    -   18    -    -    -    -    -   18

Robert Adamson                                                                18   18

Steven Fry             16    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   16

Robbert Eccles          -    -    -    -    -    -   16    -    -    -    -    -   16

M50                    STA  OGD  N S  3 P  JUR  ENN  ELD  TTT  BOR  THI  B N  G W  TOT

Peter Jagan            20   20   20   19   19   20   19    -    -   20   20   18   158

Bruce Duncan           15   17   16    -    -    -   16   20    -    -   17   16   117

Ian Goodyear           17    -    -   17   18    -   17   19    -    -    -   20   108

Phil Helliwell         14   14   19   20   20    -    -    -   20    -    -    -   107

Roger Hall             19   16   18    -    -    -   15    -    -   18    -   15   101

Harry Atkinson         18   18   17    -    -    -   18    -    -    -   18    -   89

Mick Ford               -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   19   19   19   57

John Young              -    -    -   18    -    -   20    -    -    -    -    -   38

Bill Hargreaves        16    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   19    -    -    -   35

Pete Jebb               -    -    -    -    -    -    -   17    -    -    -   17   34

Bob Dover               -   19    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   19

Mick Watson             -    -    -    -    -    -    -   18    -    -    -    -   18

John Collinson          -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   16    -   16

Chris Tordoff           -   15    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   15

Dave Anderson           -    -    -    -    -    -   14    -    -    -    -    -   14

John Smithurst          -    -    -    -    -    -   13    -    -    -    -    -   13
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